
V = Vegetarian | VG = Vegan | GF = Gluten Free | DF = Dairy Free | GFO = Gluten Free Option | DFO = Dairy Free Option

mighty mains
creamy carbonara

the shroom

pump-keen gnocchi

chicken mignon

market fish

signature lamb shank

house battered fish & chips

bbq pork ribs

Chicken, fried bacon, fettuccine, shallots, 
garlic, cream, pecorino, cracked pepper

Fettucine, caramelized onion, semi-dried 
tomato, coconut cream, spinach

Pumpkin puree, asparagus, feta, 
pine nuts, spinach

Bacon-wrapped chicken, sweet potato mash, 
asparagus, garlic cream

Chef's fish of the day. Find out more on 
ClevaQ or the Specials Board!

Chef's signature slow cooked lamb, creamy 
mash potato, broccolini, house-made shank jus

Salad, lemon, tartare

Tossed in Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ sauce, 
served with grilled corn, wedges, slaw

VG, DF

V

GF, DFO

GF

DF

DF

28

26

28

35

30

27

half 30
full 42

All served with chips & salad

Feeling extra peckish?
Add a topper for that lil’ something extra!

chicken schnitty
Lemon, house-made gravy

26

parmi
Napoli, shaved ham, mozzarella

+4

the aussie
BBQ sauce, bacon, fried egg, mozzarella

+5

the avo ranch
Smashed avocado, bacon, mozzarella, 
ranch dressing

+5

hand-crumbed 
schnittys

let's start
garlic bread

bacon & cheese bread

sweet camembert

loaded fries

crispy calamari

pork belly bites

saucy chicken wings

French bread, garlic butter, herbs

French bread, bacon, cheese

Honey baked camembert, tomato chilli jam, 
rocket, lavosh crackers

Mozzarella, American cheese, house-made gravy

Szechuan spiced, lemon, rocket, garlic aioli sauce

Honey soy seasoning, sesame, shallots

Tossed in Bourbon BBQ sauce, shallots, 
ranch dressing

V

V

V, GF

GF, DF

GF, DF

DF

11

13

22

20

19

20

1/2kg 16
1kg 24

Ready to Dig In?

the tav's two handers

double smash burger

southern fried chicken burger

steak sanga

I'm Vegan

tacos (3)

fish
grilled chicken

Two wagyu beef patties, American cheese, 
pickles, house burger sauce, toasted milk bun

Coleslaw, pickles, American cheese, chipotle 
mayo, toasted milk bun

Chargrilled steak, bacon, egg, lettuce, 
tomato, BBQ sauce, seeded mustard aioli, 
toasted Turkish bread

Falafel, tomato chilli jam, lettuce, tomato, 
smashed avocado, vegan garlic aioli, potato bun

Soft shell tacos, gem lettuce, avocado, corn 
salsa, garlic aioli, shallots

All served with chips

Gluten friendly bun available on request +2

Gluten friendly bun available on request +2

Gluten friendly bun available on request +2

GFO

DF, GFO

VG, GF, DF

GF, DF

24

26

26

24

26
28

Keen For a Hand-Held Feed ?

public holiday 
surcharges may apply

flip me over for 
so much more!

Whilst all reasonable efforts 
are taken to accommodate 
our guest’s dietary needs, 
we cannot guarantee that 
our food will be allergen-

free. Traces of soy, wheat, 
gluten, sesame seeds, nuts, 

shellfish, dairy & other 
allergens may be present.

pizza

meaty madness

sweet aloha

veggie bang

sneaky bbq schnitty

Hot 'n' spicy

BBQ base, beef, bacon, ham, pepperoni, 
onion, mozzarella, shallots

Napoli base, shaved leg ham, pineapple, 
mozzarella

Napoli base, roasted sweet potato, grilled 
mushrooms, semi-dried tomato, red onion, 
mozzarella, spinach, feta

BBQ base, crunchy chicken, maple bacon, red 
onion, mozzarella

Chilli base, loaded with pepperoni, jalapeños, 
red onion, mozzarella, garlic aioli, rocket

Gluten friendly bases available on request +5
Vegan & dairy friendly cheese available on request +5

V

25

23

24

28

26



V = Vegetarian | VG = Vegan | GF = Gluten Free | DF = Dairy Free | GFO = Gluten Free Option | DFO = Dairy Free Option

Feeling Something Fresh?

salads
queen beet

satay beef salad

classic caesar salad

big mex

Roasted beetroot, spinach, roasted carrot, 
pistachio, cranberry, feta, orange vinaigrette

Crispy beef strips, rocket, cabbage, carrot, 
cucumber, semi-dried tomato, fresh herbs, 
peanut chilli dressing

Bacon, gem lettuce, parmesan, croutons, 
boiled egg, caesar dressing
Add anchovies - on the house!

Coleslaw, corn salsa, roasted sweet potato, 
black beans, jalapeños, smashed avocado, 
fresh herbs, corn chips, creamy lime dressing

V, GF, DFO

GFO

VG, GF, DF

24

28

23

26

Salad Toppers:
Grilled Chicken (GF, DF) +10 | Crispy Calamari (GF, DF) +8 | 
x4 Grilled Prawns (GF) +10 | Grilled 120g Steak (GF, DF) +10

something sweet

Rosy apple crumble

choccy fudge brownie

P.B.S.D

Crunchy granola, custard
Remove the custard & I'm Vegan!

Strawberries, chocolate fudge sauce, 
whipped cream

Peanut butter caramel sticky date pudding, 
crushed peanuts

Add a scoop of ice cream +2
GF, DFO 14

14

14

Seniors meals

Fish & chips

Petit schnitty

200g rump

Bangers 'n' mash

Salad, lemon, tartare

Chips, salad, house-made gravy

Chips, salad, house-made gravy

Thick Italian pork sausages, green peas, 
house-made onion gravy

Available Monday to Friday 11am - 3:30pm
Please present your Seniors Card to purchase. All 
Senior's Meals receive a voucher for a complimentary 
soft drink or regular hot café beverage!

DF

DF, GF

GF

20

20

22

20

for the little ones
Children aged 12 and under
All kid's meals are served with a kids dessert
Add salad or vegetables +2
kid's chicken tendies + 
Chippies

kid's battered fish + 
Chippies

kid's cheeseburger + 
Chippies

kid's steak + Chippies

kid's cheese pizza

kid's bolognese

Panko-crumbed chicken tenders, 
chips, tomato sauce

Battered flathead goujon, chips, 
lemon, tomato sauce 

Wagyu beef patty, cheese, toasted milk 
bun, chips, tomato sauce

Cooked through 120g rump steak, 
chips, house-made gravy

6inch pizza, napoli base, mozzarella 

House-made beef bolognese, 
fettuccini, parmesan

GFO

GF, DF

V

DFO

12

12

12

12

12

12

Or swap for grilled chicken for GFO

the grill

200g eye fillet

250g rump

400g rump

250g rib fillet

The tav grill

Pasture-fed beef

100 day grain-fed beef

100 day grain-fed beef

120 day grain-fed beef, mb2+

Chargrilled rump, pork sausage, chicken 
wings, bacon, fried egg, grilled mushrooms, 
chips, house-made gravy

Steak Toppers:
Crispy Calamari (GF, DF) +8 | Creamy Garlic Prawns 
x4 (GF) +10 | Fried Eggs x2 (GF, DF) +6 | Grilled Garlic 
Mushrooms (GF, DF) +10

DF

44

32

42

48

68

All served with your choice of:

+ your choice of sauce:
Dianne (GF), Gravy (GF, DF), Red Wine Jus (GF, DF), 
Pepper (GF, DF), Bearnaise (GF), Mushroom (GF)  
Or  Creamy Garlic (GF)

Chips & Salad (GF, DF)  Or  Vegetables & Mash (GF)

looking to celebrate 
something special?
Find out more about events at your fave 
local - Scan Me to Enquire Now!

chips
Choice of garlic aioli or house-made 
gravy

V, GF, DF 11

seasoned wedges
Served with sour cream & sweet chilli

V 14

seasonal steamed 
vegetables
Assorted seasonal vegetables tossed in 
olive oil, salt & pepper

V, GF, DF
12

onion rings
Cajun spiced, served with garlic aioli

V 12

on the side



@flagstonetavern


