

#### LET'S START

GARLIC BREAD V French bread, garlic butter, herbs	11
BACON & CHEESE BREAD French bread, bacon, cheese	13
SWEET CAMEMBERT V Honey baked camembert, tomato chilli jam, rocket, lavosh crackers	22
LOADED FRIES VGF Mozzarella, American cheese, house-made gravy	20
CRISPY CALAMARI <i>GF, DF</i> Szechuan spiced, lemon, rocket, garlic aioli sauce	19 9
	KG 16 KG 24
PORK BELLY BITES <i>GF, DF</i> Honey soy seasoning, sesame, shallots	20

#### PIZZA

Gluten friendly bases available on request +5 Vegan & dairy friendly cheese available on request +5		
MEATY MADNESS BBQ base, beef, bacon, ham, pepperoni, onion, mozzarella, shallots	25	
SWEET ALOHA Napoli base, shaved leg ham, pineapple, mozzarella	23	
VEGGIE BANG V Napoli base, roasted sweet potato, grilled mushrooms, semi-dried tomato, red onion, mozzarella, spinach, feta	24	
SNEAKY BBQ SCHNITTY BBQ base, crunchy chicken, maple bacon, red onion, mozzarella	28	
HOT 'N' SPICY Chilli base, loaded with pepperoni, jalapeños, red onion, mozzarella, garlic aioli, rocket	26	

HAND-CRUMBED **SCHNITTYS** All served with chips & salad CHICKEN SCHNITTY 26 Lemon, house-made gravy Feeling extra peckish? Add a topper for that lil' something extra! PARMI +4 Napoli, shaved ham, mozzarella THE AUSSIE +5 BBQ sauce, bacon, fried egg, mozzarella THE AVO RANCH +5 Smashed avocado, bacon, mozzarella, ranch dressing

#### MIGHTY MAINS

CREAMY CARBONARA Chicken, fried bacon, fettuccine, shallots, garlic, cream, pecorino, cracked pepper	28
THE SHROOM $\mathcal{W}_{\!$	26
PUMP-KEEN GNOCCHI V Pumpkin puree, asparagus, feta, pine nuts, spinach	28
CHICKEN MIGNON <i>GF, DFO</i> Bacon-wrapped chicken, sweet potato mash, asparagus, garlic cream	35
MARKET FISH Chef's fish of the day. Find out more on ClevaQ or the Specials Board!	
SIGNATURE LAMB SHANK <i>GF</i> Chef's signature slow cooked lamb, creamy mash potato, broccolini, house-made shank ju	06 au
	HALF 30 FULL 42
HOUSE BATTERED FISH & CHIPS DR Salad, lemon, tartare	F 27



#### THE TAV'S TWO HANDERS All served with chips DOUBLE SMASH BURGER GF0 24 Two wagyu beef patties, American cheese, pickles, house burger sauce, toasted milk bun Gluten friendly bun available on request +2 STEAK SANGA DE, GEO 26 Chargrilled steak, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce, seeded mustard aioli, toasted Turkish bread Gluten friendly bun available on request +2 24 I'M VEGAN VG, GF, DF Falafel, tomato chilli jam, lettuce, tomato, smashed avocado, vegan garlic aioli, potato bun SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 26 Coleslaw, pickles, American cheese, chipotle mayo, toasted milk bun Gluten friendly bun available on request +2 TACOS (3) Soft shell tacos, gem lettuce, avocado, corn salsa, garlic aioli, shallots FISH 26 GRILLED CHICKEN GF, DF 28 FLIP ME OVER FOR SO MUCH MORE! Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate our guest's dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergenfree. Traces of soy, wheat, gluten, sesame seeds, nuts, shellfish, dairy & other allergens may be present. PUBLIC HOLIDAY

SURCHARGES MAY APPLY

#### THE GRILL

THE ORILL	
All served with your choice of: Chips & Salad (GF, DF) $\partial \ell$ Vegetables & Mash (GF) + your choice of sauce: Dianne (GF), Gravy (GF, DF), Red Wine Jus (GF, DF), Pepper (GF, DF), Bearnaise (GF), Mushroom (GF) $\partial \ell$ Creamy Garlic (GF)	
200G EYE FILLET Pasture-fed beef	44
250G RUMP 100 day grain-fed beef	32
400G RUMP 100 day grain-fed beef	42
250G RIB FILLET 120 day grain-fed beef, mb2+	48
STEAK TOPPERS: Crispy Calamari (GF, DF) +8   Creamy Garlic Prawns x4 (GF) +10   Fried Eggs x2 (GF, DF) +6   Grilled Garlic Mushrooms (GF, DF) +10	
THE TAV GRILL <i>DF</i> Chargrilled rump, pork sausage, chicken wings, bacon, fried egg, grilled mushrooms, chips, house-made gravy	68
Feeling Something Fresh?	
SALADS	
••••••	24
SALADS QUEEN BEET V.GF, DFO Roasted beetroot, spinach, roasted carrot,	24
SALADS QUEEN BEET V(#, DFO Roasted beetroot, spinach, roasted carrot, pistachio, cranberry, feta, orange vinaigrette SATAY BEEF SALAD Crispy beef strips, rocket, cabbage, carrot, cucumber, semi-dried tomato, fresh herbs,	
SALADS QUEEN BEET V.GF, DFO Roasted beetroot, spinach, roasted carrot, pistachio, cranberry, feta, orange vinaigrette SATAY BEEF SALAD Crispy beef strips, rocket, cabbage, carrot, cucumber, semi-dried tomato, fresh herbs, peanut chilli dressing BIC MEX VG, GF, DF Coleslaw, corn salsa, roasted sweet potato, black beans, jalapeños, smashed avocado,	28 26 23 +8

.......... ON THE SIDE CHIPS V, GF, DF Ш Choice of garlic aioli or house-made gravy SEASONED WEDGES V 14 Served with sour cream & sweet chilli SEASONAL STEAMED 12 VEGETABLES V, GF, DF Assorted seasonal vegetables tossed in olive oil, salt & pepper ONION RINGS / 12 Cajun spiced, served with garlic aioli . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

### SOMETHING SWEET

Add a scoop of ice cream +2 ROSY APPLE CRUMBLE <i>GF, DFO</i> Crunchy granola, custard Remove the custard <i>¢ I'm Vegan!</i>	14
CHOCCY FUDGE BROWNIE Strawberries, chocolate fudge sauce, whipped cream	14
P.B.S.D Peanut butter caramel sticky date pudding, crushed peanuts	14

### FOR THE LITTLE ONES

Add salad or vegetables +2 KID'S CHICKEN TENDIES + CHIPPIES <i>GFO</i> Panko-crumbed chicken tenders, chips, tomato sauce Ø <b>/ swap for grilled chicken for GFO</b>	12
KID'S BATTERED FISH + CHIPPIES Battered flathead goujon, chips, lemon, tomato sauce	12
KID'S BOLOGNESE <i>DF0</i> House-made beef bolognese, fettuccini, parmesan	12
KID'S CHEESEBURGER + CHIPPIES Wagyu beef patty, cheese, toasted milk bun, chips, tomato sauce	12
KID'S STEAK + CHIPPIES GF, DF Cooked through 120g rump steak, chips, house-made gravy	12
KID'S CHEESE PIZZA <sub>(</sub> 6inch pizza, napoli base, mozzarella	12

#### SENIORS MEALS

Available Monday to Friday 11am - 3:30pm Please present your Seniors Card to purchase. All Senior's Meals receive a voucher for a complimentary soft drink or regular hot café beverage!

FISH & CHIPS <i>DF</i> Salad, lemon, tartare	20
PETIT SCHNITTY Chips, salad, house-made gravy	20
200G RUMP DF, GF Chips, salad, house-made gravy	22
BANGERS 'N' MASH <i>GF</i> Thick Italian pork sausages, green peas, house-made onion gravy	20

LOOKING TO CELEBRATE SOMETHING SPECIAL? Find out more about events at your fave local - **Scan Me to Enquire Now**!



# Flagstone tavern

## Eat. Drink. Experience.



